siemens.com/gasengines Unrestricted © Siemens AG 2018
Engines Portfolio
Value Proposition
© Siemens AG 2018
January 2018 Page 2   Edurne Zabaleta/ Market Strategy
Content overview
Introduction to the Siemens Engine Business  01
Siemens Gas Engines - Product portfolio 02

Project / Country OFIM business center, Ankara, Turkey
Technology 2 x SGE-56SL with CHP
Power output 2 MWe, 2.6 MWt
© Siemens AG 2018
January 2018 Page 25   Edurne Zabaleta/ Market Strategy
Thank you!
© Siemens AG 2018
January 2018 Page 26   Edurne Zabaleta/ Market Strategy
Back up
© Siemens AG 2018
January 2018 Page 27   Edurne Zabaleta/ Market Strategy
Back up
Natural Gas fueled engines & gensets, MN=75 MN
Cyl. Displ. Engines (kWb) Gensets (kWe)
F Series 1500 rpm 1800 rpm 1500 rpm 1800 rpm
SGE-18FR 6L 18 150 180 142 171
SGE-24FR 8L 24 200 238 191 226
SGE-18FL 6L 18 275 300 264 287
SGE-24FL 8L 24 360 400 347 385
SGE-36FL 12V 36 550 600 529 577
SGE-48FL 16V 48 725 792 703 761
© Siemens AG 2018
January 2018 Page 28   Edurne Zabaleta/ Market Strategy
Back up
Continuous